Oil Resistant Buna-N Rubber
FDA Buna-N Rubber
This formulation is made of FDA compliant materials for food, beverage,
and pharmaceutical applications. Buna-N is ideal for oils, greases, fuels, and
petroleum applications. It also works well with water and mild chemicals
and has excellent physical properties making it tough and durable.
Part Number Shape Material Grade Durometer Thickness Width Length Color Backing Type Texture Specs Met
BULK-RS-H50FDA-57 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/16" 1/4" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-58 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/16" 1/2" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-59 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/16" 3/4" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-60 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/16" 1" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-64 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/16" 2" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-97 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/8" 1/4" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-98 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/8" 1/2" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-99 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/8" 3/4" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-100 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/8" 1" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-104 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/8" 2" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-87 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/4" 1/4" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-88 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/4" 1/2" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-89 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/4" 3/4" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-90 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/4" 1" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-94 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/4" 2" 10 ft. White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-128 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/16" 1/2" 10 ft. White Acrylic Adhesive Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-130 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/16" 1" 10 ft. White Acrylic Adhesive Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-134 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/16" 2" 10 ft. White Acrylic Adhesive Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-168 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/8" 1/2" 10 ft. White Acrylic Adhesive Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-170 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/8" 1" 10 ft. White Acrylic Adhesive Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-174 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/8" 2" 10 ft. White Acrylic Adhesive Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-158 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/4" 1/2" 10 ft. White Acrylic Adhesive Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-160 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/4" 1" 10 ft. White Acrylic Adhesive Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H50FDA-164 Strip Buna-N Food 50A 1/4" 2" 10 ft. White Acrylic Adhesive Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H60FDA-305 Strip Buna-N Food 60A 1/16" 2" 36" White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H60FDA-306 Strip Buna-N Food 60A 1/16" 4" 36" White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H60FDA-307 Strip Buna-N Food 60A 1/16" 6" 36" White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H60FDA-318 Strip Buna-N Food 60A 1/8" 2" 36" White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H60FDA-319 Strip Buna-N Food 60A 1/8" 4" 36" White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H60FDA-320 Strip Buna-N Food 60A 1/8" 6" 36" White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H60FDA-331 Strip Buna-N Food 60A 3/16" 2" 36" White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H60FDA-332 Strip Buna-N Food 60A 3/16" 4" 36" White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
BULK-RS-H60FDA-333 Strip Buna-N Food 60A 3/16" 6" 36" White Plain Smooth
ASTM D2000 BF 507,
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
473